PARTS

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
o’ EU +4575572711
DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

CC2 Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

CC-2 FRICTION MODULE KIT

CC Brake 10000456
PLUG

x2 (10-32) 18000338
QUICK DISCONNECT

X2

1/8 x 10-32 18000296

1/8 x 1/8 NPT 18000551
FRICTION PAD )/

X2 f/
MAGNET

X2 10000265
TUBING

1/16 TFE 20000036

- Frantalvo

Better Web Controf*



PARTS

CD2 Brake Friction Module

/

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
of EU +45755727 11
DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

FRICTION MODULE KIT

CD 100
CD 100 (metric)
CD 130
CD 130 (metric)
CD 190
CD 190 (metric)

FRICTION PAD
X2

MAGNET
X2

PLUG
10-32

QUICK DISCONNECT
1/8” x 10-32
M5 x 4mm (metric)

TUBING
1/8” TFE
4mm TFE (metric)

05/17/2017-1

10001848
10002058
10001850
10002077
10001862
10002068

//
-
10000265
18000338

18000296
18000674

20000036
20000324

QUICK DISCONNECT (supply line)

1/8” x 1/8” NPT

1/8” NPT x 4mm (metric)
(for upstream end of air
SUPPLY line supplied with

18000551
18000882

new brake)
ROTORS )
- [IIQMESIVO

Better Web Controf*



PARTS

l’ EU +45755727 11
< DE +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

CD2 Friction Module (metric)

03/01/2022-1

CD-2 FRICTION MODULE KIT

CD 100 10002058

CD 130 10002077

CD 190 10002255
FRICTION PAD l

X2 f/
MAGNET

X2 10000265
PLUG

(10-32) 18000338
QUICK DISCONNECT

M5 x @4mm 18000674
TUBING

4mm TFE 20000324
ROTOR

shaft @ ”
-

- Frantalvo

Better Web Controf*



PARTS CD2 Clutch Friction Module

05/16/2017-1

FRICTION MODULE KIT
/ CD 100 10001844

CD 100 (metric) 10002371
CD 130 10001846
CD 130 (metric) 10002372

FRICTION PAD ”
/ X2 —

MAGNET

/ X2 10000265

. PLUG
10-32 18000338

| ——— QUICK DISCONNECT

1/8” x 10-32 18000296

M5 x 4mm (metric) 18000674
TUBING

1/8” TFE 20000036

4mm TFE (metric) 20000324

QUICK DISCONNECT (supply line)
1/8” x 1/8” NPT 18000551

1/8” NPT x 4mm (metric) 18000882
(for upstream end of air

SUPPLY line supplied with

new brake)

ROTORS {
=

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
” CN +86-21-52188010
P EU +45755727 11
DE _+49 (0511 760 691 41 =0 [T NCII 't a’ \V{ (=
Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®

info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo



PARTS

/

-

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
of EU +45755727 11
DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

CS2 Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

CS-2 FRICTION MODULE KIT

CS100/130 10001860
FRICTION PAD J/

x1 J
MAGNET

x1 10000265
PLUG

(10-32) 18000338
QUICK DISCONNECT

1/8 x 10-32 18000296

1/8 x 1/8 NPT 18000551
TUBING

1/16 TFE 20000036

- Frantalvo

Better Web Controf*



PARTS DUAL S Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

] = ~__——FRICTION PAD

%ﬁ))""' many types available call for style

~———TORQUE POST SEMS SCREW (BHSS M5x0.8x25)

g S #10002014 pkg. 50
%— Tomue POST KIT (inc. 10002014)

#10002009 ea.

~TORQUE COLLAR SEMS SCREW (BHSS M5x0.8x18

\ #10002015 pkg. 50
TORQUE COLLAR KIT (inc. 10002009, 10002015 & 10000266)
#10001830 ea.

TORQUE COLLAR
#10000279 ea.

STANDARD PISTON MAGNET
#10000266 ea.

STANDARD PISTON KIT (inc. magnet, piston & gasket)
#10002048 box of 2

PISTON GASKET
#10000270 ea.

DUAL FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#10001772 ea.

ELBOW FITTING 1/4"
#18000319 ea.

TEFLON TUBING 1/4"
#20000054 per ft.

BRANCH TEE FITTING 1/4"
#18000344 ea.

COMPLETE DUAL S FRICTION MODULE
#10001829 ea.

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010

J 0 e (70355777 S o1 41 51, 1047 mcnt a’ vo

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo




DUAL V Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

V FRICTION PAD

V TORQUE COLLAR KIT
#27000018 ea.

Dy«
I ‘ - several types available call for style
@ N
g I @
. =
e | % SHCS M5x12 DIN912
9 .
S #18000489 ea. (min. 10)
]
| ‘ \

PISTON MAGNET
#10000266 ea.

V PISTON KIT (magnet, piton,gasket)
#27000430 box of 2

PISTON GASKET
#10000270 ea.

DUAL FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#10001772 ea.

ELBOW FITTING (1/4”)
#18000319 ea.

TEFLON TUBING (1/4”)
#20000054 ea.

BRANCH TE FITTING (1/4”)
#18000344 ea.

COMPLETE DUAL V FRICTION MODULE
#10001827 ea.”
* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
” CN +86-21-52188010
P EU +45755727 11
DE _+49 (0511 760 691 41 =0 [T NCII 't a’ \V{ (=
Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®

info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo



PARTS HP Friction Module (with J Valve)

03/01/2022-1

FRICTION PAD
many types available call for style

TORQUE POST SCREW (10x24-1")
#10000495 pkg. 50

TORQUE POST (w/screw)
#10000536 ea.

FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW
#10000493 pkg. 50

TORQUE COLLAR KIT (includes collar w/12 screws &
2 torque posts w/screws)

#10000531 ea.
MAGNET
#10000265 ea.

HP PISTON ASSEMBLY (includes magnet & gasket)

#10002054 box of 2
HP GASKET
#10000262 ea.

HP PORTAL TORQUE ASSEMBLY (includes spring,
threaded rod, cam lock, washers & wing nut)

#10000534 ea.
J VALVE
(w/ orings & extension)

#10000497 ea.

HP FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#10000286 ea.

ELBOW FITTING 1/4"
#18000319 ea.

COMPLETE FRICTION MODULE
#10001014 ea.”

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
of EU +45755727 11

DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41 EST. 1947 ’ ' 'Dntalvo

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo




PARTS HP Friction Module (VALVELESS)

03/01/2022-1

FRICTION PAD
many types available call for style

TORQUE POST SCREW (10x24-1")
#10000495 pkg. 50

TORQUE POST (w/screw)
#10000536 ea.

FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW
#10000493 pkg. 50

TORQUE COLLAR KIT (includes collar w/12 screws &
2 torque posts w/screws)

#10000531 ea.
MAGNET
#10000265 ea.

HP PISTON ASSEMBLY (includes magnet & gasket)

#10002054 box of 2
HP GASKET
#10000262 ea.

HP PORTAL TORQUE ASSEMBLY (includes spring,
threaded rod, cam lock, washers & wing nut)

#10000534 ea.
VALVELESS PLUG
(w/ orings & extension)

#10000514 ea.

HP FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#10000286 ea.

ELBOW FITTING 1/4"
#18000319 ea.

COMPLETE FRICTION MODULE (VALVELESS)
#10001015 ea.*

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
of EU +45755727 11

DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41 S o | 'Dntalvo

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo




PARTS HPS Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

TORQUE POST SEMS SCREW (BHSS M5x0.8x25)
#10002014 ea.

TORQUE POST KIT (inc. 100002014)

#10002009 ea.
FRICTION PAD
many types available call for style

#10002015 pkg. 50

TORQUE COLLAR KIT (includes all parts w/ *)
#10001830 ea.

STANDARD MAGNET

#10000266 ea.
STANDARD PISTON KIT (incl. magnet & gasket)

#10002048 box of 2
STANDARD GASKET

#10000270 ea.

HPS BASE PLATE
#27000010 ea.

NPT MALE TO FEMALE ADAPTER
#18000305 ea.

COMPLETE HPS FRICTION MODULE
#10001016 ea.”

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010
of EU +45755727 11

DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41 S o | 'Dntalvo

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo




USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
I ON +86-21-52188010
o/ EU +45755727 11
DE +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

M-Caliper Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

3/4-10x7-1/2” HHCS

#18000187 ea.
BELLVILLE WASHER 3/4*
#18000135 ea.

M FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#10501895 ea.

BRANCH TEE FITTING

#18000344 ea.
SPACER

#10000273 ea.
COLLAR

#10000533 ea.
ROTOR

Supplied by customer ea.

10-24x3/4” SEM SCREW
#10000496 bag of 50

TORQUE POST

#10000536 $ea.
FRICTION PAD
Many types available ea.”

10-24x1” SEM SCREW
#10000495 bag of 50

PISTON ASSEMBLY (includes magnet and gasket)

#10002048 box of 2
Camloc® WASHER 3/4”

#18000127 ea.
ELBOW FITTING

#18000319 ea.

3/4”-10 JAM NUT
#18000072 ea.

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

= FIOFIESIVO

Better Web Controf*



—

Fastener holes

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
I ON +86-21-52188010
o/ EU +45755727 11
DE +49 (0)511 760 691 41

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo

STANDARD Friction Module

05/29/2018-1

~__——FRICTION PAD

many types available call for style

ATORQUE POST SCREW (10-24x1” PNH SEM Screw w/NYT patch)

I
#10000495 okg. 50
\ATORQUE POST (w/ screw)
#10000536 ca.

—  ATORQUE COLLAR SCREW (10-24x3/4” PNH Sems w/NYT patch)
#10000496 pkg. 50

\ ATORQUE COLLAR KIT (w/ torque posts & screws)

#10000533 ea.
TORQUE COLLAR
#10000279 ea.
STANDARD PISTON MAGNET
#10000266 ea.
STANDARD PISTON KIT (magnet, piston, gasket)
#10002048 box of 2
PISTON GASKET
#10000270 ea.
ASTANDARD MODULE CASTING
#10000285 ea.
S
ELBOW FITTING 1/4"
\ #18000319 ea.
TEFLON TUBING 1/4"
#20000054 per ft.
Large = M5 (metric) BRANCH TEE FITTING 1/4"
Small = 10-24 (imperial) #18000344 ea.
ACOMPLETE STANDARD FRICTION MODULE
#17001260 ea.”

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

A These parts, kits and the complete assembly are based
on IMPERIAL fasteners. The casting is drilled and
tapped to accept both Imperial and Metric fasteners.
All other parts are compatible with the DUAL S
Friction Module which uses Metric fasteners only.

= FIIOQFIESIVO

Better Web Controf*



PARTS STANDARD Friction Module (OBSELETE VERSION)

03/01/2022-1

el ™
FRICTION PAD
S, many types available call for style
TORQUE POST SCREW (1")
? % #10000495 (old# 3C-16SEM-G8-NT-A) pkg. 50
‘ TORQUE POST (w/screw)
% #10000536 (old# SLTP-5) ea.

\ TORQUE COLLAR SCREW (3/4")
TORQUE COLLAR KIT (w/ torque posts & screws)

#10000533 (old# STC-A) ea.

TORQUE COLLAR (plain)
#10000279 (old# TC300D-A) ea.

STANDARD PISTON MAGNET
#10000266 (old# STDM99) ea.

STANDARD PISTON KIT
#10002048 box of 2

PISTON GASKET
#10000270 (old# MG5000-1) ea.

—~ J VALVE (w/ orings & extension)
#10000497 (old# JVPDA40) ea.

[ ORINGS 3/8"
#20000130 (old# 568-110) pkg. 10

[ DUAL FRICTION MODULE CASTING
#NO LONGER AVAILABLE ea.

RETAINING RING 1/2"
#20000037 (old# 3100-55) ea.

ELBOW FITTING 1/4"
#18000319 (old# 4-2L-FIT) ea.

BRANCH TEE FITTING 1/4"
#18000344 (old# 4-2T-FIT) ea.

TEFLON TUBING 1/4"
#20000054 (old# 4TFE-TUBE) per ft.

COMPLETE FRICTION MODULE (obselete)
Options:
#17001260 (imperial fasteners / no J-Valve holes) ea.
#10001829 (metric fasteners / no J-Valve holes)  ea.

*

*

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501 * Price can vary depending on friction pad style
§ CN +86-21-52188010
,,} EU +45755727 11
DE  +49 (0)511 760 691 41 £ST. 1947 mcntalvo

Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®
info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo



V Friction Module

03/01/2022-1

V FRICTION PAD

several types available call for style

SHCS M5x12 DIN912
#18000489 ea. (min. 10)

V TORQUE COLLAR KIT
#27000018 ea.

STANDARD MAGNET

#10000266 ea.
V PISTON KIT

#27000430 (box of 2)
STANDARD GASKET

#10000270 ea.
V BASE PLATE

#27000010 ea.

NPT MALE TO FEMALE ADAPTER (only on V400)
#18000305 ea.

COMPLETE V FRICTION MODULE

V250 or V300

#27000041 ea.*
: V400
#27000056 ea.*

* Price can vary depending on friction pad style

USA 1-800-226-8710 / +1-207-856-2501
B CN +86-21-52188010

< EU +45755727 11
DE_+49 (0511 760691 41 = FIQFItEIVO
Montalvo, 50 Hutcherson Drive, Gorham, Maine 04038 USA Better Web Control®

info@montalvo.com  www.montalvo.com
Prices and technical information subject to change without notice. © montalvo



	CC
	CD Brake
	CD Brake (metric data only)
	CD Clutch
	CS 
	Dual S
	Dual V
	HP (J valve)
	HP (valveless)
	HPS
	M Caliper
	Standard
	Standard (obselete)
	V



